0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70

3
INFORMATION 2022-10
How to Order
t Stroke [mm]e Mounting type
*1  Size 63 only
q Accuracy
*  �For details, refer to
the table below.
40 500
w
LEJS
e r t
A
q
H NZ
Nil Basic type
H High-precision type
V : Standard
*  Please consult with SMC for non-standard strokes as they are produced as special orders.
Applicable Stroke Table
Stroke
[mm]Model 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1200 1500
LEJS40 V V V V V V V V V V —
LEJS63 — V V V V V V V V V V
r Lead [mm]
Symbol LEJS40 LEJS63
H 24 30
A 16 20
B 8 10
200
to
1500
w Size
40
63
Motorless Type
Electric Actuator/High Rigidity Slider Type
Ball Screw Drive
LEJS Series    LEJS40, 63
For auto switches, refer to pages 894 to 897.
NZ
NY
NX
NW*1
NV*1
NU*1
NT*1
Compatible Motors and Mounting Types
Applicable motor model Size/Mounting type
Manufacturer Series
40 63
NZ NY NX NZ NY NX NW NV NU NT
Mitsubishi Electric
Corporation
MELSERVO JN/J4/J5 V — — V — — — — — —
YASKAWA Electric
Corporation Σ-V/7 V∗1 — — V — — — — — —
SANYO DENKI CO., LTD. SANMOTION R V — — V — — — — — —
OMRON Corporation OMNUC G5/1S V — — — V — — — — —
Panasonic
Corporation
MINAS A5/A6
V
(MHMF only)
V — — V — — — — —
FANUC
CORPORATION βis (-B) V — — V
(β1 only) — — V — — —
NIDEC SANKYO
CORPORATION
S-FLAG V — — V — — — — — —
KEYENCE CORPORATION SV/SV2 V∗1 — — V — — — — — —
FUJI ELECTRIC CO., LTD. ALPHA7 V — — V — — — — — —

A
INFORMATION 2022-10
How to Order
For auto switches, refer to pages 894 to 897.
Motorless Type
These specifications enable the maximum speed
to be realized throughout the entire stroke.Built-in Intermediate Supports Type
Electric Actuator/High Rigidity Slider Type
Ball Screw Drive
LEJS63-M Series
Lead [mm] 30 20 10
Speed [mm/s] Stroke range
790
1800 1200 600
890
990
1190
1490
1790
Specifications
For the model selection method, refer to
page 875. Specifications other than those
listed are the same as the standard product.
Refer to page 886 for details. For details on
the construction, refer to page 194.
w e r t yq
w Size
63
q Accuracy
Nil Basic type
H High-precision type
y Built-in intermediate supports
M Built-in intermediate supports
r Lead [mm]
H 30
A 20
B 10
t Stroke [mm]*1� Standard  Produced upon receipt of order
790 890 990 1190 1490 1790
     
*1  �Please consult with SMC for non-standard strokes
as they are produced as special orders.
LEJS H 63 NZ A 790 M
Standard LEJS Seriessp. 885
e Mounting type
NZ
NY
NX
NW
NV
NU
NT
Compatible Motors and Mounting Types
Applicable motor model Size/Mounting type
Manufacturer Series
63
NZ NY NX NW NV NU NT
Mitsubishi Electric
Corporation
MELSERVO JN/J4/J5 V — — — — — —
YASKAWA Electric
Corporation Σ-V/7 V∗1 — — — — — —
SANYO DENKI CO., LTD. SANMOTION R V — — — — — —
OMRON Corporation OMNUC G5/1S — V — — — — —
Panasonic
Corporation
MINAS A5/A6 — V — — — — —
FANUC
CORPORATION βis (-B) V
(β1 only)
— — V — — —
NIDEC SANKYO
CORPORATION

Motor Flange Option
As the mounting type “NZ” is selected for the model and this option is mounted, the mounting types that can be used are shown below.
How to Order
Applicable motor model Size/Mounting type
Manufacturer Series
40 63
NZ NY NX NZ NY NX NW NV NU NT
Mitsubishi Electric
Corporation
MELSERVO JN/J4/J5 V — — V — — — — — —
YASKAWA Electric
Corporation Σ-V/7 V∗1 — — V — — — — — —
SANYO DENKI CO., LTD. SANMOTION R V — — V — — — — — —
OMRON Corporation OMNUC G5/1S V — — — V — — — — —
Panasonic
Corporation
MINAS A5/A6 V
(MHMF only)
V — — V — — — — —
FANUC
CORPORATION βis (-B) V — — V
(β1 only) — — V — — —
NIDEC SANKYO
CORPORATION
S-FLAG V — — V — — — — — —
KEYENCE CORPORATION SV/SV2 V∗1 — — V — — — — — —
FUJI ELECTRIC CO., LTD. ALPHA7 V — — V — — — — — —
Rockwell Automation, Inc.
(Allen-Bradley)
Kinetix MP/VP/TL V
(TL only)
— — — — V
(MP/VP only)
— — — V
(TL only)
Beckhoff Automation
GmbH
AM 30/31/80/81 V — — — — V
(80/81 only)
— V
(30 only)
V
(31 only)
—
Siemens AG SIMOTICS S-1FK7 — — V — — V — — — —
Delta Electronics, Inc. ASDA-A2 V — — V — — — — — —
ANCA Motion AMD2000 V — — V — — — — — —
∗1  �For some motors, the connector may protrude from the motor body. Be sure to check for interreference with the mounting surface before selecting a
motor.